o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report
Time Of Report

lo Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FMSJAOA3

Mishra Akash

213, Bhawani Nahar+Dindori+Maharashtra+422202

8840737677
Maharashtra 422202
NEGATIVE

Customer Not Available
Residential

20.2013238

73.830277

46639

2025-08-26

13:06:11

PLEASE REFER THE REMARKS

2025-08-24

17:04:45



17 residence_photo_with_name_plate

-

6R2J+97C, Saputara - Nashik Rd, Dindor
26-08-2025 01:06:02 pm

.8302904




18 residence_photo_with_applicant

6R2J+97C, Saputara - Nashik Rd, Dindor
26-08-2025 01:05:52 pm
3.8303405




19 residence_photo_with_agent

6R2J+C7YV, Dindori, Maharashtra 422202
26-08-2025 01:04:55 pm

014169,73.8304651




20 residence_photo_with_inside_household

6R2J+97C, Saputaré - Nashik Rd, Dindor
26-08-2025 01:05:07 pm
m )09459,73.8292904




21 residence_photo_outside

6R2J+97C, Saputara - Nashik Rd, Dindor
26-08-2025 01:05:19 pm




22 Photo with Agent

6R2J+97C, Saputara - Nashik Rtﬁindor
26-08-2025 01:05:31 pm

9,73.8302306




23 Photo of ID Proof

6R2J+97C, Saputara - Nashik Rd, Dindor
26-08-2025 01:05:40 pm

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 26-08-2025 13:06:11
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




