

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FmSJA0A3
2	Customer Name	Mishra Akash
3	Address	213, Bhawani Nahar+Dindori+Maharashtra+422202
4	Contact Number	8840737677
5	Pincode	Maharashtra 422202
6	CPV Status	NEGATIVE
7	Remarks	Customer Not Available
8	Verification Type	Residential
9	Latitude	20.2013238
10	Longitude	73.830277
11	Case Id	46639
12	Date Of Report	2025-08-26
13	Time Of Report	13:06:11
14	Io Comment	PLEASE REFER THE REMARKS

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-24
16	Time of Allocation	17:04:45

17 residence_photo_with_name_plate



18 residence_photo_with_applicant



19 residence_photo_with_agent



20 residence_photo_with_inside_household



21 residence_photo_outside



6R2J+97C, Saputara - Nashik Rd, Dindori

26-08-2025 01:05:19 pm

20.201214, 73.8302119

Pincode : 422202

26 Aug 2025, 1:05 pm

22 Photo with Agent



23 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 13:06:11
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

